

Acorn Travel
Midsummer Caerwent Rally 2018
Partial Results to SS2

Car No	Driver	Co. Driver	Class	Stage 1	Stage 2	Other	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall	Position In Class
4	Jim Munden	Jon Leigh Tavern	6	12.37	12.19		00.24.56			1	
5	David Morgan	Richard Suter	5	12.37	12.20		00.24.57	00.01	00.01	2	1
8	Llyr Jones	Theresa Fossey	3	12.38	12.25		00.25.03	00.06	00.07	3	1
12	Marcus Pagett	Rhys Stoneman	3	12.59	12.17		00.25.16	00.13	00.20	4	2
7	Richard Merriman	Kathryn Curzon	3	13.09	12.14		00.25.23	00.07	00.27	5	3
9	Ian Sutton	Karen Phelps	3	12.49	12.41		00.25.30	00.07	00.34	6	4
6	Spencer Chard	Derrick Walters	6	12.53	12.38		00.25.31	00.01	00.35	7	1
33	Mick Jowers	Ben Jowers	4	13.18	12.25		00.25.43	00.12	00.47	8	1
38	Kenny Brown	Alan Brown	6	12.57	12.46		00.25.43	00.00	00.47	8	2
14	Martin Evans	Dan Saunders	3	13.12	12.37		00.25.49	00.06	00.53	10	5
3	Thomas Cooper	Ian Davis	6	13.24	12.29		00.25.53	00.04	00.57	11	3
2	Carl O'Grady	Sophie King	3	14.06	12.20		00.26.26	00.33	01.30	12	6
11	William Mains	Aled Edwards	1	13.24	13.03		00.26.27	00.01	01.31	13	1
52	David Williams	Hugh Evans	2	13.36	13.11		00.26.47	00.20	01.51	14	1
16	Steve Blackham	Robert Hayden	3	13.31	13.25		00.26.56	00.09	02.00	15	7
25	Dave Roberts	Nathan Davies	6	13.49	13.24		00.27.13	00.17	02.17	16	4
29	Bob Morris	Bryn Perry	6	14.10	13.15		00.27.25	00.12	02.29	17	5
22	Ben Greuter	Seyyan John	2	14.01	13.26		00.27.27	00.02	02.31	18	2
37	Dafydd Williams	Jade Phillips	4	13.56	13.33		00.27.29	00.02	02.33	19	2
20	David Thomas	Garry Whittington	3	13.46	13.46		00.27.32	00.03	02.36	20	8
39	Geno Cook	Tudor Jenkins	1	14.04	13.36		00.27.40	00.08	02.44	21	2
15	Dave Bennett	James Whyatt	6	14.13	13.46		00.27.59	00.19	03.03	22	6
53	Nigel Jenkins	Karen Jenkins	1	14.16	13.43		00.27.59	00.00	03.03	22	3
17	Lee Sparrowhawk	Samuel Myers	7	14.14	13.46		00.28.00	00.01	03.04	24	1
27	Steve Wilks	Adam Wilks	4	14.06	13.57		00.28.03	00.03	03.07	25	3
36	Daniel Morris	Daniel Irving	4	14.19	13.44		00.28.03	00.00	03.07	25	3
48	Robert Hall	Simon Bradley	2	14.18	14.20		00.28.38	00.35	03.42	27	3
35	Ivor James	Robert Billingham	3	14.09	14.31		00.28.40	00.02	03.44	28	9
34	Frazer Moss	Andy Moss	2	14.25	14.17		00.28.42	00.02	03.46	29	4
18	Chris Sinclair-James	Richard John	7	14.29	14.22		00.28.51	00.09	03.55	30	2
50	Adam Quinn	Jamie Lee Fox	1	14.38	14.24		00.29.02	00.11	04.06	31	4
32	Simon Downen	Jon Jefferies	3	14.47	14.24		00.29.11	00.09	04.15	32	10
44	Peter Lewis	Stephanie Philips	1	15.02	14.15		00.29.17	00.06	04.21	33	5
42	Anthony John Pittard	Roger Neale	3	15.06	14.14		00.29.20	00.03	04.24	34	11
40	Damian Williams	Jack Clements	3	14.59	14.30		00.29.29	00.09	04.33	35	12
49	Shaun James	James Seymour	2	15.03	14.27		00.29.30	00.01	04.34	36	5
47	Daniel East	Cameron Probert	3	14.24	15.31		00.29.55	00.25	04.59	37	13
45	Matthew Rowland	David Ley	2	14.57	15.07		00.30.04	00.09	05.08	38	6
46	Adrian Lawman	Alan Hunter	2	17.10	16.11		00.33.21	03.17	08.25	39	7
30	Jason Thomas	Dave Andrew	3	20.00	13.23		00.33.23	00.02	08.27	40	14
51	Barrie Sharp	Ian Sharp	2	17.01	16.24		00.33.25	00.02	08.29	41	8
19	Adrian May	Neville Hudd	3	13.39	30.00		00.43.39	10.14	18.43	42	15
24	Jason Gardner	Philip Spagna	8	13.58	30.00		00.43.58	00.19	19.02	43	1
10	Neil Jones	Alan Thomas	3	15.54	30.00		00.45.54	01.56	20.58	44	16
41	Lee James	Alec Morris	4	30.00	30.00		01.00.00	14.06	35.04	45	5
1	Phil Turner	Simon Anthony	6	13.17			Retired				
26	Graham Hicks	Steven Hicks	4	20.00			Retired				
28	Matthew Curzon	Matthew James	6	14.33			Retired				